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11th IAAF World Junior Championships
Beijing

 From Tuesday 15 August to Sunday 20 August 2006

Final START LIST

3000 Metres Steeplechase WOMEN

决赛 参赛表

3000米障碍 女子

NAT AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT
国籍 年龄 日期 场馆姓名成绩

9:30.70WJ Melissa ROLLISON AUS 18 Brisbane4 Sep 2001
9:46.67CR Mekdes Bekele TADESE ETH 19 Beijing15 Aug 2006
9:46.67WJL Mekdes Bekele TADESE ETH 19 Beijing15 Aug 2006

 17 August  2006    18:55
BIB NAME NAT YEARSTART PERSONAL BEST 2006 BEST
号码 姓名 国籍 出生年份顺序 个人最好成绩 2006 最好成绩

622 Marie LAWRENCE USA 891 10:15.26 10:15.26
劳伦斯 马丽

473 Ancuta BOBOCEL ROM 872 9:49.03 9:51.08
波波塞尔 安库塔

191 Mekdes Bekele TADESE ETH 873 9:46.67 9:46.67
贝克勒 梅克德斯

614 Amy FOWLER USA 874 10:08.12 10:08.12
福勒 埃米

248 Ruth SENIOR GBR 875 10:12.50 10:12.50
西尼尔 鲁特

303 Zsófia ERDÉLYI HUN 876 10:13.97 10:13.97
厄尔德尔 泽索非亚

75 Sabine HEITLING BRA 877 10:04.71 10:08.68
海特林 萨宾

383 Caroline Chepkurui TUIGONG KEN 908 9:51.94 9:51.94
图伊贡 卡洛琳 切普库鲁伊

391 Polina JELIZAROVA LAT 899 10:04.75 10:04.75
杰里扎洛娃 波利纳

273 Julia HILLER GER 8710 10:12.75 10:12.75
希勒 朱利亚

378 Beatrice Cheruiyot KIROP KEN 8911 10:11.0 10:11.0 
基洛普 彼特里希 克罗伊奥特

430 Karoline BJERKELI GRØVDAL NOR 9012 9:55.95 9:55.95
比耶克里 格拉夫德 卡洛琳
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3000 Metres Steeplechase Women
START LIST

3000米障碍 女子 - 决赛
参赛表

NAME NAT DATERESULT

WORLD ALL-TIME

姓名 国籍 日期成绩

世界历年最好成绩

Melissa ROLLISON 4 Sep 019:30.70 AUS
Mekdes Bekele TADESE 15 Aug 069:46.67 ETH
Gladys Jerotich KIPKEMOI 15 Jul 049:47.26 KEN
Ancuta BOBOCEL 15 Jul 049:49.03 ROM
Catalina OPREA 15 Jul 049:50.04 ROM
Mercy Wanjiku NJOROGE 4 Sep 059:50.63 KEN
Caroline Chepkurui TUIGONG 15 Aug 069:51.94 KEN
Yinglan JU 13 Sep 039:54.01 CHN
Karoline BJERKELI GRØVDAL 29 Jul 069:55.95 NOR
Madeline HEINER 19 Jan 069:56.54 AUS

NAME NAT DATERESULT

WORLD TOP 2006

姓名 国籍 日期成绩

2006年世界最好成绩

Mekdes Bekele TADESE 15 Aug9:46.67 ETH
Ancuta BOBOCEL 24 Jul9:51.08 ROM
Caroline Chepkurui TUIGONG 15 Aug9:51.94 KEN
Karoline BJERKELI GRØVDAL 29 Jul9:55.95 NOR
Madeline HEINER 19 Jan9:56.54 AUS
Huan WANG 6 Aug9:57.34 CHN
Polina JELIZAROVA 1 Jul10:04.75 LAT
Emily PIDGEON 29 Jul10:06.34 GBR
Amy FOWLER 9 Jun10:08.12 USA
Sabine HEITLING 23 Jun10:08.68 BRA
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